ALKERAN PACKAGE INSERT PDF

2. Package Leaflet: Information for the User. Alkeran 2 mg Film-Coated Tablets melphalan. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine. Package Leaflet: Information for the user. Alkeran 50mg Powder and Solvent for Solution for Infusion melphalan. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you are. CATALOG SHEET · PACKAGE INSERT · SDS SHEET · BAR CODES · WHOLESALER ITEM NUMBERS · STORAGE REQUIREMENTS · RETURN GOODS.

Author: Shaktirg Kajijar
Country: Liberia
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Relationship
Published (Last): 26 September 2011
Pages: 353
PDF File Size: 4.1 Mb
ePub File Size: 12.18 Mb
ISBN: 875-4-44610-498-8
Downloads: 67676
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Kabar

You may need to read it again.

Melphalan (Alkeran) | – A Hematology Oncology Wiki

When you take Melphalan, your doctor will take regular blood tests. This leads to headaches, dizziness and shortness of breath Ask your doctor if you would like more explanation about these diseases. Ask your doctor or midwife for advice. Take the medicine pack with you.

Plasma alkern help to fight infection and disease by producing antibodies Advanced cancer of the ovaries Advanced breast cancer Polycythaemia vera — a disease which increases the number of red cells in your blood.

Company contact details Aspen. In particular, you must tell your doctor if you are taking any of the following: Talk to your doctor if you have any of the following side effects which may also happen with this medicine: This site uses cookies.

  BSNL TTA NOTIFICATION 2013 IN AP PDF

Continue typing to refine. Your doctor may also change your dose during your treatment, depending on your needs. If you take more Melphalan than you should, tell your doctor immediately or go to a hospital straight away.

The other alkerxn are povidone K12 and hydrochloric acid. Melphalan is used to treat cancer. This is because some vaccines like polio, measles, mumps and rubella may give you an infection if you have them whilst you are taking Melphalan.

The product code s for this leaflet is: Pakage any of the side effects get serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor, nurse or pharmacist.

Melphalan 2 mg Tablets – Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) – (eMC)

This includes herbal medicines. Your doctor will decide how much Melphalan you will have. This is repeated every 6 weeks.

How to inser Melphalan 4.

If you get any of the following, talk to your specialist doctor or go to hospital straight away: To alekran a medicine you must sign up and log in. Do not breast-feed while taking Melphalan. It works by reducing the number of abnormal cells your body makes.

  80C52 DATASHEET PDF

Having vaccines while you are taking Melphalan If packagw are going to have a vaccination speak to your doctor or nurse before you have it. This site uses cookies.

Do not break, crush or chew the tablets. To view the changes to a medicine you must sign up and log in.

Melphalan (Alkeran)

You are allergic hypersensitive to melphalan or any of the other ingredients of Melphalan tablets See section 6: This is repeated every 4 to 8 weeks. If you get any of the following, talk to your specialist doctor or go to hospital straight away:.

If pqckage are already pregnant, it is important to talk to your doctor before having Melphalan. Reliable contraceptive precautions must be taken to avoid pregnancy whilst you or your partner are having this injection.